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Vonderhaar, Thomas J 
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Vaughn, Edward & Ann 

Vaughn, Robert L 

Villa Construction Co Inc 

Vilardo Mary 

Von Gunten, Glenn H & Vienna M 

Van Camp, Doris M 

Van Winkle, Lloyd et al 

Valley Central Bldg & Loan Co 

Biehman, Wm Jr et al 

Vogt , Wm e & Stan 1 ey M 

Peter S & Nancy Lowrey 

Blanche L He~ry et al 

Clarence Vschktz 

Made 1 yn Wagner 

Lillia M Schumacher et al 
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~Vale, Robert & Rosalyn 

I Vanover, Geo F & Carletta 

'Va 1 ley Central Bldg & Loan Co 
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; V i ck, Wm L & Et ta M 
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Vick, Wm & Etta 

Vonder Ahe Edwin 
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Vonderhaar, Geo 

Do 
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_'Viel, Lawrence H et al 

Varelmann, Ronald Let al 
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Vetter, Robert W 

Volk, Raymond & Enma A 

Van DEr Veer, Marjorie Jet al 

Viccoria S3V & Loan Assn 

Do 

Vorherr, Philip H 

, Village of Indian Hi 11 
,, 
t Ve.st Gladys 

Do 

Volz, MiltQn V &Florence S 

fi Vonderhaar, Robert J & Betty p 

i' VictoriE1 sav & Lo.an Assn 
ii 
" 

GRANTOR 

'Rita Langenbrunner et al 

; Aragon Sav & Loan Co 

Wilbur Schwettman et a 1 

i Mary L Huseman 

Eileen Walters et al 

·Clifford G Niemeyer et al 

· Eileen M Walters 

I Thomas H Mongan et a 1 

Thomas H Mongan et al 

Philip Brownstein 

Norbert a Wibbelsman 

Irene B Kluver 

·- Karl T Zilch et al 

Janes A Aub et al 

' Jane S Aub et al 

. James P Mayfield Jr et al 

Nancy W i 1 son 

Myrtle E Watkins 
Pleas Allen & Josephine 

Ronald C Becker & Gertrude 

Joseph W Visconti 

Metzger Dev Co 

Elias J Coorey et al 

Katherina Mohaupt 

•- Malvina. Mohaupt 

Cecil Ray Miller et al 

Loraine S Shank 

A bert WPopp et al 

Edward R Van 

James F Gardner 

Cinti Steel Treating Co 

Jacob Becker et al 

Jerry Davidson 

Coletta M Linin 

John & Nellie DeJager 

The Mt Washington S3v & Loan Co 

The A Mason Company 

Robson B Sweney Jr et al 

Kristin Inc et al 

Jerome.EArnett «al 

First Fed Sav & Loan Assn 

0 Degray Vanderbilt et al 

Carolyn A Wright et al 

Bruce KB Vest et al 

Geo H Bushelman 

Lou i s J Teri no 

Jerome E Arnett et al 

j 

H ii 
ii Book 
\'--·-··-·--

Page !i 
i' -

!. 3407 !431 '!A )r 

_3407 :666 II 

3407 (669 JI 

3408 3 73 II 

. 3408 622 II 

j3408 '.652 'II 

3408 716 'II 

'3409 355 ;" II 

; 3409 615 II 

i.3409 640 II 

i, 3409 885 II 

!3410307 II 

•. 3410 966 ·M . ay 

! 3412 694 II 

.3413 295 II 

3413 '563 II 

'.3413 928 11 

3414 784 II 

;3415 ]92 ; II 

3415:112 It 

3416 :339 June 

3416 859 II 

3417' 13 ll 

3417•135 II 

: 3417 )85 II 

3417 °457 It 

: 3417 i983 II 

·. 3418 132 II 

3418:485 l1 

3418;524 11 

ittrn '916 I, " 

3418 987 

3418 990 

3419 97 

3421 i 405 

3421 • 595 

,. ,. 

! 

3421 598 ! 

3421: 697 

(33422' 26 

34221 30 
i 

3422; 222 
,,. i 

3422:248 
; 

3422'264 

3422. 266 :; 

3422\496 

3422J 562 
l 

3422; 718 

ll 

ll 

ll 

II 

II 

II 

II 

Jul 

II 

II 

II 

11 

II 

II 

II 

II 

12 

13 

16 

20 

22 

23 

26 

27 

29 

4 

12 

14 

17 

19 

24 
26 

28 

2 

4 

5 

8 

10 

11 

14 

16 

16 

21 

6 

7 

2 



BDD/C 0 PAur421 
i' 'I 

! GRANTEE 1! GRANTOR \i Book Page 
- --------=-·---~-- -------- -------""·- t·-=----=-:c:· ,------------__ ,.-----~~,=~~,.=c..--=------ ---,--~,"-=1;-------~-------,,=,·-~~~==---~---==-=-·=t~-~~=•>==I 

July 9 l/ Vaught Thomas A & Matrie ~ Donald RF orea & Louise M ~3423
1
404 

11 

1
i( Van Der Veer Gaylord M & Marjorie J !I Martin Land Devl Co ii 3423!410 
,I ~ ~ - f 

15 fi'I Venn Jerry F et a 1 ~ Wa 1 sh Eve 1 yn M & James P J[ 3424 ;367 
tj - l1 j 

11 ,, Vogelpohl Henry J !'John Cardona & Maria C Ii 3424' 427 

16 j; VanGorder Del ores M /1Brunner Development Co J: 34241747 
t f ~ l 

23 ~ Van Lent, Geo W Jr et al ~David D Al.bert et al f 34251426 
11 "Van Skaik, Edw Net al jjJanet L Robins et al ;' 3425!430 

ii ,, " - I 

2 7 ~ Voge 1 poh 1 , Henry J jlsyl via C Berte J/ 31+27j 121 
Ii I I, ' 

30 ti Victoria Sav & Loan Assn ;;Jos A LaMar et al f: 3428; 338 ;( 

Aug 3 t Van der Veer, Gaylord M ;:Harry W Vitkow et al k 3428j 953 ]: 

II 

5 

6 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

9 

1_0 

II 

]8 

20 

24 

25 

II 

27 

II 

II 

II 

30 

II 

s ,p 

7 

9 
II 

14 

15 

II 

16 

22 

24 

28 

II 

lJ 

29 

L Valley Holding Co Inc 

\; Van, Ella M 

t Vi I lage of Woodlc1wn 
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~Village of Indian Hi 11 

Voe 1 pe 1 Joyce & Wm R 

V it kow, Ha r ry W & V i rg i n i a L 

Van Der Veer, Gaylord M 

Vanover, Fred & Roxie 

Vogel, Anna Mae 

Van Atta, Homer C 
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v_an Atta_. Celia T 

Van Pelt, Evelyn G 
Volunteer Sav Assn 

Vogelpohl, Henry J 

Von Luehrte, Wm R & P·tricia l 

Vogelpohl, Henry J 

Vonderhaar, Norbert et al 
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Veit, Gladyce L 
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1: Vaughn Chancey Edward 
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Voet Lawrence L & Gayle 

~ " Vonderhaar Edward 
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Thomas C & Nancy C Grady 

James J & Alberta Hall 

Ear 1 e Newberry 

Wm G Spc;1ulcfing et al 

Wm H & Mary A Melzer 

Chelsea-Moore Corp 

College Homes Inc 

Martin Land Dev Co 

Lester Fischer et al 
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Maxine C Burkitt & Robert R 

Everett L Smith & Marian M 

Henriette Hol lweck 

Edwin A .Z icka .et al 

Emma A Yates et al 

Adolph E Muething et al 
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Mary E Junk et al 
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